Victron Energy B.V. | De Paal 35 | 1351 JG Almere | The Netherlands
E-mail: sales@victronenergy.com | www.victronenergy.com
A new AGM battery: the AGM Super Cycle battery
A truly innovative battery
The AGM Super Cycle batteries are the result of recent battery electrochemistry developments.
The paste of the positive plates is less sensitive to softening, even in case of repeated 100% discharge of the battery, and new additives to the
electrolyte reduce sulfation in case of deep discharge.

Specifications
Article number V Ah C5
(10,8V)
Ah C10
(10,8V)
Ah C20
(10,8V)
l x w x h
mm
Weight
kg
CCA
@0°F
RES CAP
@80°F Terminals
BAT412015080 12 13 14 15 151 x 100 x 103 4,1
  Faston
 BAT412025081 12 22 24 25 181 x 77 x 175 6,5   M5 insert
BAT412038081 12 34 36 38 267 x 77 x 175 9,5   M5 insert
BAT412060081 12 52 56 60 224 x 135 x 178 14 300 90 M5 insert
BAT412110081 12 82 90 100 260 x 168 x 215 26 500 170 M6 insert
BAT412112081 12 105 114 125 330 x 171 x 214 33 550 220 M8 insert
BAT412117081 12 145 153 170 336 x 172 x 280 45 600 290 M8 insert
BAT412123081 12 200 210 230 532 x 207 x 226 57 700 400 M8 insert
Cycle life
≥ 300    cycles @ 100% DoD  (discharge to 10,8V with I = 0,2C₂₀, followed by approximately two hours rest in discharged condition, and then a
recharge with I = 0,2C₂₀)
≥ 700    cycles @ 60%   DoD  (discharge during three hours with I = 0,2C₂₀, immediately followed by recharge at I = 0,2C₂₀)